
Tel: 01449 711 111
www.stonhambarns.co.uk

PETTAUGH ROAD 
STONHAM ASPAL 

SUFFOLK 
IP14 6AT

2021
Sunday 19th September 
AMERICAN  CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~ 
Friday 24th September 

ANDY OTTLEY AS ELVIS
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th September 
SWEDEFEST TRUCK SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 2nd October

PAWS CAR MEET
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 9th October
RXYAL CAR MEET

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 16th October 

SAXON & VIKING FESTIVAL
~~~~~~~~

Saturday 27th & Sunday 28th November 
CHRISTMAS CRAFT MARKET

~~~~~~~~
Friday 3rd, Saturday 4th,  Friday 10th,  

Saturday 11th, Friday 17th, Saturday 18th 
December 

CHRISTMAS PARTY NIGHTS

2022
Saturday 12th February 

POTATO DAY
~~~~~~~~ 

Friday 15th - Sunday 17th April 
EASTERFEST CMF

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 30th April & Sunday 1st May

SPRING BREAK CAR SHOW

2021/22

Please check website for more 
details and show 
times
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Events Calendar

STONHAM BIKE NIGHTS 
Every Thursday - April to September

MID SUFFOLK MONDAY 
Once a month - June to November

CAR BOOT SALE 
Every Sunday - April to November

All dates and events correct but subject to change due to any COVID-19 restrictions that may be in force.

Sunday 15th May 
STONHAM MOTORCYCLE SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 21st & Sunday 22nd May 

STEAM & VINTAGE SHOW
~~~~~~~~

Sunday 29th May 
STONHAM TRUCK SHOW

~~~~~~~~
Saturday 25th & Sunday 26th June 

HISTORY ALIVE
~~~~~~~~

Friday 15th - Sunday 17th July 
GONE TO EARTH

~~~~~~~~
Sunday 24th July 

CTG AMERICAN CAR SHOW
~~~~~~~~ 

Sunday 21st August
CLASSIC CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~ 
Friday 26th - Sunday 28th August
KNUCKLEBUSTERS CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~ 
Friday 2nd to Sunday 4th September

BARNFEST CMF
~~~~~~~~ 

Sunday 18th September
AMERICAN CAR SHOW

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 24th & Sunday 25th September

SWEDEFEST TRUCK SHOW
~~~~~~~~ 

Saturday 15th October
SAXON & VIKING FESTIVAL

~~~~~~~~ 
Saturday 26th & Sunday 27th November

CHRISTMAS CRAFT MARKET


